
−2.42

−0.86

0.7

2.26
dystrophin−associated glycoprotein complex

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

DMD

DMD

KRT19

SNTB1

UTRN

SGCE

SSPN

SGCB
−2.2 2.3∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

dystrophin−associated glycoprotein complex
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 25

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

dystrophin−associated glycoprotein complex
G

S
Z


